1
6
Specifications
click
No. CP-PC-2034E
FL2R/S Series DC 2-wire Type
Square Proximity Sensors
FEATURES

• Enhanced circuit protection. (surge absorption, loadshort-circuit, reverse
connection)
ORDER GUIDE
•Standard (pre-leaded) model (cord length 1m)
Actuation
method
Appearance
Sensor package style Dimensions
Sensing distance
Sensing
face
Operation
mode
Setting
indication
Catalog listing
High-frequency
oscillating type
(unshielded)
12 12 45 4mm
Top
N.O. FL2S-4J6HD
N.C. FL2S-4K6H
Side
N.O. FL2S-4J6SD
N.C. FL2S-4K6S
15 15 32 4mm
Top
N.O. FL2R-4J6HD
N.C. FL2R-4K6H
Side
N.O. FL2R-4J6SD
N.C. FL2R-4K6S
20 20 38 7mm
Top
N.O. FL2R-7J6HD
N.C. FL2R-7K6H
Side
N.O. FL2R-7J6SD
N.C. FL2R-7K6S
30 30 52.5 12mm
Top
N.O. FL2R-12J6HD
N.C. FL2R-12K6H
Side
N.O. FL2R-12J6SD
N.C. FL2R-12K6S
40 40 53
20
mm
Top
N.O. FL2R-20J6HD
N.C. FL2R-20K6H
Side
N.O. FL2R-20J6SD
N.C. FL2R-20K6S
Note 1: Different-frequency types also available for all models. The catalog number of different-frequency types are appended with the letters ‘‘-F’’.
Example: Different-frequency type of FL2R-4J6HD is expressed as FL2R-4J6HD-F.